Event Date

Monday, February 1, 2021

Monday, March 8, 2021
Friday, March 26, 2021
Tuesday, March 30, 2021
Tuesday, April 6, 2021
Saturday, April 10, 2021
Tuesday, April 13, 2021
Friday, April 16, 2021
Tuesday, April 20, 2021
Thursday, April 22, 2021
Friday, April 23, 2021
Tuesday, April 27, 2021
Friday, April 30, 2021
Friday, April 30, 2021
Saturday, May 1, 2021
Tuesday, May 4, 2021
Thursday, May 6, 2021
Thursday, May 13, 2021
Saturday, May 15, 2021
Tuesday, May 18, 2021
Tuesday, May 25, 2021
Thursday, May 27, 2021
Friday, May 28, 2021

Saturday, May 29, 2021

LYNX INVITE:

FIRST PRACTICE:
AWARDS DINNER:

2021

Activity/Event

TRE&F Practice Begins (Pole Vault Only)
High School TR&F Practice Begins

V TR&F ESD Indoor @ Mount Marty University
V TR&F ESD Indoor @ Aberdeen

V/JV TR&F @ Harrisburg Inv

V TR&F Lynx Inv

V/JV TR&F vs Yankton/Mitchell @ BV

JV TR&F Metro @ HWF

V/JV TR&F vs SB-L/SCH/SFO/SFW/Yankton @ Yankton
JV TR&F @ Lennox Inv

V TR&F @ Pierre Legion

JV TR&F @ Dakota Valley Inv/N. Sioux City
JV TR&F @ SF O'Gorman Inv

V TR&F @ HWF

V TR&F @ HWF

JV TR&F @ Beresford Inv

V TR&F Metro @ HWF

JV TR&F Inv @ HWF

V TR&F ESD @ Aberdeen

V TR&F Last Chance Meet @ HWF

TR&F Awards

TRE&F State - Travel Day

TR&F State @ Sturgis

TR&F State @ Rapid City

LYNX TRACK - Varsity and JV

Location

Home
Home
Away
Away
Away
Home
Home
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Home
Away
Away

Away

4/9/2021

Start

11:00 AM
12:00 PM
3:45 PM
10:00 AM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
11:30 AM
4:00 PM
9:00 AM
2:00 PM
8:00 AM
4:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:30 PM
11:30 AM

2:00 PM

9:30 AM
9:30 AM

9:00 AM

ABERDEEN CENTRAL, BRANDON VALLEY, LUVERNE, O’GORMAN, SC EAST, SC NORTH, SC WEST, SF

LINCOLN, SF ROOSEVELT, SF WASHINGTON, YANKTON

MONDAY, FEBRUARY 1 (POLE VAULT ONLY); MONDAY, MARCH 1 (REMAINING PARTICIPANTS)

TUESDAY, MAY 25



