LYNX TRACK - Varsity and JV 2021

Event Date	Activity/Event	Location	Start
Monday, February 1, 2021	TR&F Practice Begins (Pole Vault Only)	Home	
Monday, March 8, 2021	High School TR&F Practice Begins	Home	
Friday, March 26, 2021	V TR&F ESD Indoor @ Mount Marty University	Away	11:00 AM
Tuesday, March 30, 2021	V TR&F ESD Indoor @ Aberdeen	Away	12:00 PM
Tuesday, April 6, 2021	V/JV TR&F @ Harrisburg Inv	Away	3:45 PM
Saturday, April 10, 2021	V TR&F Lynx Inv	Home	10:00 AM
Tuesday, April 13, 2021	V/JV TR&F vs Yankton/Mitchell @ BV	Home	4:00 PM
Friday, April 16, 2021	JV TR&F Metro @ HWF	Away	4:00 PM
Tuesday, April 20, 2021	V/JV TR&F vs SB-L/SCH/SFO/SFW/Yankton @ Yankton	Away	3:00 PM
Thursday, April 22, 2021	JV TR&F @ Lennox Inv	Away	4:00 PM
Friday, April 23, 2021	V TR&F @ Pierre Legion	Away	11:30 AM
Tuesday, April 27, 2021	JV TR&F @ Dakota Valley Inv/N. Sioux City	Away	4:00 PM
Friday, April 30, 2021	JV TR&F @ SF O'Gorman Inv	Away	9:00 AM
Friday, April 30, 2021	V TR&F @ HWF	Away	2:00 PM
Saturday, May 1, 2021	V TR&F @ HWF	Away	MA 00:8
Tuesday, May 4, 2021	JV TR&F @ Beresford Inv	Away	4:00 PM
Thursday, May 6, 2021	V TR&F Metro @ HWF	Away	2:30 PM
Thursday, May 13, 2021	JV TR&F Inv @ HWF	Away	3:30 PM
Saturday, May 15, 2021	V TR&F ESD @ Aberdeen	Away	11:30 AM
Tuesday, May 18, 2021	V TR&F Last Chance Meet @ HWF	Away	2:00 PM
Tuesday, May 25, 2021	TR&F Awards	Home	
Thursday, May 27, 2021	TR&F State - Travel Day	Away	9:30 AM
Friday, May 28, 2021	TR&F State @ Sturgis	Away	9:30 AM
Saturday, May 29, 2021	TR&F State @ Rapid City	Away	9:00 AM

LYNX INVITE: ABERDEEN CENTRAL, BRANDON VALLEY, LUVERNE, O'GORMAN, SC EAST, SC NORTH, SC WEST, SF

LINCOLN, SF ROOSEVELT, SF WASHINGTON, YANKTON

FIRST PRACTICE: MONDAY, FEBRUARY 1 (POLE VAULT ONLY); MONDAY, MARCH 1 (REMAINING PARTICIPANTS)

AWARDS DINNER: TUESDAY, MAY 25